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1TWO DOIS

FOOD FOR ALL

Two Dots Drinks

WHITE WINE Btl.
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC Puiattino, Vento, Italy 2022

Sauvignon Blanc ‘La Belle Etoile’, Cotes de Gasgogne, France 2022

Chardonnay, Dismerdal Unwooded,Cape Town,South Africa 2022

RED WINE Btl.

Malbec ‘Familia de Vinos, Organic Fairtrade’ Pacheco Pereda, Mendoza,

Argentina 2021
Rioja Crianza Bodegas Marques de Reinosa, Spain 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Los Boldos, Tradition Reserve,
Cachapoal Valley, Chile 2021

ROSE Btl.
Grenache ‘La Belle Etoile, Celestiale’ Vin de Pays d’0c, France 2022

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO Btl.

Moet & Chandon Brut NV champagne France
Charles Heidsieck Brut reserve NV Champagne France

Prosecco Brut DOC, Terre di Sant Alberto, Veneto, Italy

BEERS & CIDERS
Peroni
Moretti

Bulmers cider (original, red fruits)

DRAFT BEER

Distortion Brewing Lager (minimum order apply)

PRICE
£20.00

£18.00

£24.00

£26.00

124.00

£18.00

£27.00

£60.00

£70.00

£26.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00



1TWO DOIS

FOOD FOR ALL

Two Dots Drinks

Classic Gin and Tonic
Premium gin with tonic, garnished with a slice of lemon, lime or cucumber.£8.50
Gin cocktail £10
Elderflower Collins
Gin, elderflower liqueur, fresh lemon juice, and soda water.
Cucumber Mint Gin Fizz

Refreshing mix of gin, muddled cucumber, fresh mint, and a splash of soda.

Pimm’s and Lemonade £7.50

Pimms No. 1 with lemonade, loaded with fresh fruit and mint.

Aperol Spritz £9.50
Aperol, prosecco, and a splash of soda, garnished with an orange slice.
Draft Beers (minimum order apply)
Choose from a selection of local craft beers on tap.
Prosecco by the Glass:

Sparkling and delightful, served chilled by the glass.



1TWO DOIS

FOOD FOR ALL

Two Dots Soft Drinks

Sparkling Mineral Water 1.5 Ltr
Still Water - 500 ml -
Sparkling Spring Water - 500 ml-
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Diet Coke 1.5 Ltr

Coca-Cola 1.5 Ltr

Coke 330 ml -

Diet Coke 330 ml -

Pepsi 330 ml -

Diet Pepsi 330 ml -

Tango 330 ml -

Sprite 330 ml -

Apple Juice 200 ml -

Orange Juice 200 ml -

Cloudy Apple Juice 200 ml -

PRICE
£3.45

£3.45
£1.95
£1.95
£3.25
£3.25
£4.25
£3.70
£3.70
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.45
£1.45



Additional Costs & Price
Fluctuations

In addition to the costs stated above, there
will be the additional costs outlined below:
Crockery, cutlery & linen hire
Bar equipment hire
Serving staff (unless stated otherwise)
Serving staff for additional services.

Regarding staff prices, we will quote for a
set number of hours at the current market
rate but withhold the right to alter the
hourly cost depending on the going rate at

the time of the event.

Thank you and we look forward to hearing
back from you.

Marcilio, Doni & Two Dots Kitchen Team

E&OE

info@2dots. co. uk
@2dotslondon



