

Drinks Menu 2024





Two Dots Drinks

WHITE WINE Btl. Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC Puiattino, Vento, Italy 2022	PRICE £20.00
Sauvignon Blanc 'La Belle Etoile', Cotes de Gasgogne, France 2022	£18.00
Chardonnay, Dismerdal Unwooded, Cape Town, South Africa 2022	£24.00
RED WINE Btl. Malbec 'Familia de Vinos, Organic Fairtrade' Pacheco Pereda, Mendoza, Argentina 2021	£26.00
Rioja Crianza Bodegas Marques de Reinosa, Spain 2019	124.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Los Boldos, Tradition Reserve, Cachapoal Valley, Chile 2021	£18.00
ROSE Btl. Grenache 'La Belle Etoile, Celestiale' Vin de Pays d'Oc, France 2022	£27.00
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO Btl.	£60.00
Moet & Chandon Brut NV champagne France	
Charles Heidsieck Brut reserve NV Champagne France	£70.00
Prosecco Brut DOC, Terre di Sant Alberto, Veneto, Italy	£26.00
BEERS & CIDERS	
Peroni	£4.00
Moretti	£4.00
Bulmers cider (original, red fruits)	£4.00
DRAFT BEER	
Distortion Brewing Lager (minimum order apply)	£5.00



Two Dots Drinks

Classic Gin and Tonic

Premium gin with tonic, garnished with a slice of lemon, lime or cucumber.£8.50

Gin cocktail £10

Elderflower Collins

Gin, elderflower liqueur, fresh lemon juice, and soda water.

Cucumber Mint Gin Fizz

Refreshing mix of gin, muddled cucumber, fresh mint, and a splash of soda.

Pimm's and Lemonade £7.50

Pimms No. 1 with lemonade, loaded with fresh fruit and mint.

Aperol Spritz £9.50

Aperol, prosecco, and a splash of soda, garnished with an orange slice.

Draft Beers (minimum order apply)

Choose from a selection of local craft beers on tap.

Prosecco by the Glass:

Sparkling and delightful, served chilled by the glass.



Two Dots Soft Drinks

	PRICE
Sparkling Mineral Water 1.5 Ltr	£3.45
Still Water - 500 ml -	£3.45
Sparkling Spring Water - 500 ml-	£1.95
Orange Juice	£1.95
Apple Juice	£3.25
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£3.25
Diet Coke 1.5 Ltr	£4.25
Coca-Cola 1.5 Ltr	£3.70
Coke 330 ml -	£3.70
Diet Coke 330 ml -	£1.85
Pepsi 330 ml -	£1.85
Diet Pepsi 330 ml -	£1.85
Tango 330 ml -	£1.85
Sprite 330 ml -	£1.85
Apple Juice 200 ml -	£1.85
Orange Juice 200 ml -	£1.45
Cloudy Apple Juice 250 ml -	£1.45

Additional Costs & Price Fluctuations

In addition to the costs stated above, there will be the additional costs outlined below:

Crockery, cutlery & linen hire

Bar equipment hire

Serving staff (unless stated otherwise)

Serving staff for additional services.

Regarding staff prices, we will quote for a set number of hours at the current market rate but withhold the right to alter the hourly cost depending on the going rate at the time of the event.

Thank you and we look forward to hearing back from you.

Marcilio, Doni & Two Dots Kitchen Team E&OE

